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Bikini - Open A 
1.   Brittany Meenach 
 Pro Card & Overall 
2.   Tiffany Rea 
3.   Christine Cavanaugh  
4.   Ashly Starr  

Bikini - Open B 
1.   Krystal Ying  
2.   Stephanie Pitts 
3.   Candice Weir  
4.   Angela Buehler 
5.   Harmony Glisson 

Bikini - Open C 
1.   Amanda Rowland 
2.   Tiffany Cooper 

Bikini - Masters 35+ 
1.   Stephanie Pitts 
2.   Candice Weir 
3.   Jamila Le  
4.   Christine Cavanaugh 
5.   Angela Buehler  
6.   Harmony Glisson 

Figure - Open A 
1.   Stacey Reeves  
2.   Danielle Burress 
3.   Kylie Nicolaus 
4.   Latisha Lewis 
5.   Paola Leimenstoll 
6.   Michelle Williams 

Figure - Open B 
1.   Letelia Robinson 
 Pro Card & Overall 
2.   Marissa Roberts  
3.   Melissa Downerd 
4.   Renner, Brittany 

Figure - Open C 
1.   Shanequa Gray 
2.   Teresa Fohl 
3.   Amy Breeze 

Figure - Masters 40-49 
1.   Letelia Robinson 
2.   Amy Breeze 
3.   Tracey Seppi 

4.   Ruth Jones 
Figure - Masters 50+ 

1.   Letelia Robinson 
2.   Pippa Turner 
3.   Geraldine Orso 
4.   Deborah Miller 

Men's Physique - Open LW 
1.   Douglas Halker 
2.   John Bibby 
3.   Brandon Lewis 
4.   Eric Thayer 
5.   Ballard, Kenny 

Men's Physique - Open MW 
1.   Joshua Basler 
 Pro Card & Overall 
2.   Buzz Berleman 
3.   Maury Davis 
4.   Jontai McQueen 
5.   Brandon Glines 

Men's Physique - Open HW 
1.   Nolan Henderson 
2.   Cody Shields 
3.   Ivory Elms 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+ 
1.   John Bibby 
 Pro Card 
2.   Eric Thayer 
3.   Maury Davis 
4.   Mike Hunter 
5.   Alex Brown 
6.   Corey Richardson 

Men's Classic Physique - Open A 
1.   Douglas Halker 
2.   Eric Thayer 
3.   Conor McBride 

Men's Classic Physique - Open B 
1.   Joey Sauerland 
 Pro Card & Overall 
2.   Brian Riley 
3.   Blayton Jones 
4.   Robinson, Jerry 

Men's BB - Open LW 
1.   Patrick Johns 



2.   Osare Enaiho 
Men's BB - Open MW 

1.   Michael Hisle 
Men's BB - Open LHW 

1.   Joey Sauerland 
 Pro Card & Overall 

Men's BB - Open HW 
1.   Braxton Moragne 
2.   Rich Horne 

Men's BB - Masters 40-49 
1.   Michael Hisle 
2.   Rich Horne 

Men's BB – Masters 50-59 
1.   Brian Riley 
2.   Michael Hisle 
3.   Ron Mango 

Men's BB - Masters 60+ 
1.   Ron Mango 
2.   Timothy Crist 

Bikini - Novice A 
1.   Krystal Ying 
2.   Tiffany Rea 
3.   Ashly Starr 
4.   Angela Buehler 

Figure - Novice A 
1.   Kylie Nicolaus 
2.   Latisha Lewis 
3.   Shanequa Gray 
4.   Melissa Downerd 
5.   Letelia Robinson 
6.   Geraldine Orso 
7.   Amy Breeze 
8.   Teresa Fohl 
9.   Kimberly Haller 

Figure - Novice B 
1.   Danielle Burress 
2.   Stacey Reeves 
3.   Marissa Roberts 
4.   Michelle Williams 
5.   Paola Leimenstoll 
6.   Brittany Renner 
7.   Tracey Seppi 
8.   Ruth Jones 
9.   Deborah Miller 

Men's Physique - Novice A 
1.   Joshua Basler 
2.   John Bibby 
3.   Brandon Lewis 
4.   Maury Davis 
5.   Jontai McQueen 
6.   Alex Brown 
7.   Kenny Ballard 

Men's Physique - Novice B 

1.   Nolan Henderson 
2.   Douglas Halker 
3.   Brandon Glines 
4.   Cody Shields 
5.   Matthew Mayes 
6.   Conor McBride 

Men's BB - Novice 
1.   Joey Sauerland 
2.   Patrick Johns 

Men's BB - Juniors 
1.   Joey Sauerland 
2.   Braxton Moragne 

 
 


